Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE

0
30
60
90
120
150
0
422
845
1267
1689
2111
Order
Code
DLC Model # Size Watts CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
02665 MES-TRS2X2-15W-35-01 2x2 15W
4000K
137 LM/W 1,988 LM 120-277V
02665 MES-TRS2X2-20W-35-01 2x2 20W 134 LM/W 2,613 LM 120-277V
02665 MES-TRS2X2-30W-35-01 2x2 30W 130 LM/W 3,591 LM 120-277V
02666 MES-TRS2X2-15W-50-01 2x2 15W
5000K
139 LM/W 2,021 LM 120-277V
02666 MES-TRS2X2-20W-50-01 2x2 20W 134 LM/W 2,613 LM 120-277V
02666 MES-TRS2X2-30W-50-01 2x2 30W 130 LM/W 3,591 LM 120-277V
02667 MES-TRS2X4-23W-35-01 2x4 23W
4000K
137 LM/W 3,148 LM 120-277V
02667 MES-TRS2X4-30W-35-01 2x4 30W 132 LM/W 4,025 LM 120-277V
02667 MES-TRS2X4-40W-35-01 2x4 40W 129 LM/W 5,184 LM 120-277V
02668 MES-TRS2X4-23W-50-01 2x4 23W
5000K
140 LM/W 3,220 LM 120-277V
02668 MES-TRS2X4-30W-50-01 2x4 30W 132 LM/W 4,025 LM 120-277V
02668 MES-TRS2X4-40W-50-01 2x4 40W 131 LM/W 5,275 LM 120-277V
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374